
1 578 Bradley Bok  Mabote Wigan & District H & AC 13.1
2 505 Harrison  Allcock Blackburn Harriers & AC 13.3
3 565 Harry  Appleton Preston Harriers 13.4
4 560 Regan  Corrin Manx Harriers 13.6
5 533 Connor  Norman Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 13.7
6 574 Jay  Whiteside Preston Harriers 13.8
7 566 Logan  Campbell Preston Harriers 13.9
8 568 Thomas  Kelsall Preston Harriers 14.1

1 578 Bradley Bok  Mabote Wigan & District H & AC 13.4
2 574 Jay  Whiteside Preston Harriers 13.9
3 568 Thomas  Kelsall Preston Harriers 13.9
4 533 Connor  Norman Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 14.2
5 546 Jack  Walker Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 14.5
6 564 Rowan  Allison Preston Harriers 15.3

1 505 Harrison  Allcock Blackburn Harriers & AC 13.4
2 565 Harry  Appleton Preston Harriers 13.4
3 560 Regan  Corrin Manx Harriers 13.5
4 566 Logan  Campbell Preston Harriers 14.0
5 537 Oliver  Nunn Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 14.4
6 561 Dominic  Dunwell Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 14.8
7 542 Isaac  Ormerod Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 15.0

1 549 Jack  Lamb Chorley Athletic And Tri 04:53.0
2 519 Ben  Stratton Blackburn Harriers & AC 04:53.4
3 531 Gordon  Ballantyne Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 05:00.6
4 567 Isaac  Earnshaw Preston Harriers 05:03.9
5 562 Samuel  Perry Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 05:09.4
6 572 Sam  Smalley Preston Harriers 05:12.7
7 512 Daniel  Smith Blackburn Harriers & AC 05:13.5
8 508 Oliver  Gill Blackburn Harriers & AC 05:15.9
9 558 Isaac  Dickinson Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 05:18.4

10 559 Benjamin  Paul Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 05:19.7

Lancashire A.A. Track & Field Championships

Stanley Park Arena - Blackpool
11th May 2019

T48 :  Under 13 Boys  100m  Final 

T27 :  Under 13 Boys  100m  Heat 1 

T27 :  Under 13 Boys  100m  Heat 2 

T42 :  Under 13 Boys  1500m  Final 



11 575 Jack  Winstanley Preston Harriers 05:23.7
12 570 William  Moorhouse Preston Harriers 05:27.2
13 561 Dominic  Dunwell Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 05:30.3
14 579 Sami  Manir-jolley Wigan & District H & AC 05:34.1

1 512 Daniel  Smith Blackburn Harriers & AC 13.9
2 560 Regan  Corrin Manx Harriers 14.5
3 510 George  Ramsden Blackburn Harriers & AC 17.5

1 560 Regan  Corrin Manx Harriers 1.45
2= 548 Travis  Harfield Chorley Athletic And Tri 1.45
2= 574 Jay  Whiteside Preston Harriers 1.45

4 506 Matthew  Dawson-smith Blackburn Harriers & AC 1.40
5 512 Daniel  Smith Blackburn Harriers & AC 1.35
6 532 Phelix  Kowalski Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 1.25

1 574 Jay  Whiteside Preston Harriers 8.19
2 505 Harrison  Allcock Blackburn Harriers & AC 6.54
3 569 Thomas  Martin Preston Harriers 6.48
4 561 Dominic  Dunwell Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 4.58
5 562 Samuel  Perry Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 4.27

1 562 Samuel  Perry Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 12.5

1 652 Cerys  Allen Preston Harriers 13.4
2 654 Molly  Caffrey Preston Harriers 14.0
3 662 Evie  Kitchen Preston Harriers 14.1
4 606 Amelia  Burton Blackburn Harriers & AC 14.2
5 670 Keira  Tomes Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 14.6
6 661 Evie  Kett Preston Harriers 14.6
7 641 Alayana  Ahmed Chorley Athletic And Tri 14.7
8 645 Nancy  Crawshaw Hyndburn AC 14.7

1 606 Amelia  Burton Blackburn Harriers & AC 14.1
2 641 Alayana  Ahmed Chorley Athletic And Tri 14.3

F10 :  Under 13 Boys  Shot Putt  Final 

F20 :  Under 13 Boys  Discus Throw  Final 

T47 :  Under 13 Girls  100m  Final 

T26 :  Under 13 Girls  100m  Heat 1 

F18 :  Under 13 Boys  High Jump  Final 

T3 :  Under 13 Boys  75m Hurdles  Final 



3 670 Keira  Tomes Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 14.3
4 626 Rubie  Linley Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 14.5
5 659 Sophia  Ince Preston Harriers 15.5
6 650 Clemmie  Tierney Lytham St Annes Rr Club 15.6
7 657 Lucy  Fulton Preston Harriers 15.6

1 652 Cerys  Allen Preston Harriers 13.2
2 654 Molly  Caffrey Preston Harriers 14.1
3 645 Nancy  Crawshaw Hyndburn AC 14.1
4 648 Esther  Ward Lancaster & Morecambe AC 14.6
5 665 Poppy  Salisbury Preston Harriers 14.6
6 612 Alisha  Lehner Blackburn Harriers & AC 14.7
7 636 Rosie  Walsh Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 15.3
8 644 Ellisia  Smedley Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 18.8

1 662 Evie  Kitchen Preston Harriers 14.0
2 661 Evie  Kett Preston Harriers 14.1
3 675 Andrea  Ecolango Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 14.4
4 656 Annabel  Cutting Preston Harriers 14.8
5 638 Erika  Corns Burnley AC 15.1
6 642 Alice  Lamb Chorley Athletic And Tri 15.4
7 653 Elizabeth  Buraimo Preston Harriers 15.7
8 631 Grace  Oates Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 15.8

1 643 Libby  Rickerby Chorley Athletic And Tri 05:18.2
2 648 Esther  Ward Lancaster & Morecambe AC 05:34.0
3 638 Erika  Corns Burnley AC 05:44.2
4 666 Poppi  Watson Preston Harriers 05:48.9
5 651 Mikhaela  Harris Manx Harriers 05:57.3
6 640 Amelia  Southam Burnley AC 06:14.9
7 669 Grace  Eastham Wigan & District H & AC 06:22.5
8 647 Maddison  Parrington Lancaster & Morecambe AC 06:24.5
9 655 Natasha  Cooke Preston Harriers 06:44.1

1 670 Keira  Tomes Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 11.4
2 654 Molly  Caffrey Preston Harriers 12.0
3 633 Marcia  Rutter Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.1
4 661 Evie  Kett Preston Harriers 12.3
5 606 Amelia  Burton Blackburn Harriers & AC 12.9
6 651 Mikhaela  Harris Manx Harriers 13.1

T43 :  Under 13 Girls  1500m  Final 

T11 :  Under 13 Girls  70m Hurdles  Final 
Note for PoT: This race was run with only 9 flights so times do not count

T26 :  Under 13 Girls  100m  Heat 3 

T26 :  Under 13 Girls  100m  Heat 2 



7 607 Niamh  Gater Blackburn Harriers & AC 14.0
8 608 Isabelle  Hartley Blackburn Harriers & AC 14.3

1 670 Keira  Tomes Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.1
2 606 Amelia  Burton Blackburn Harriers & AC 12.9
3 633 Marcia  Rutter Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.9
4 654 Molly  Caffrey Preston Harriers 13.0
5 607 Niamh  Gater Blackburn Harriers & AC 13.3
6 649 Charlotte  Fisher Lytham St Annes Rr Club 14.5
7 655 Natasha  Cooke Preston Harriers 18.2

1 661 Evie  Kett Preston Harriers 12.7
2 608 Isabelle  Hartley Blackburn Harriers & AC 13.6
3 651 Mikhaela  Harris Manx Harriers 13.9
4 669 Grace  Eastham Wigan & District H & AC 13.9
5 675 Andrea  Ecolango Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 14.3
6 639 Hollie  Mayhew Burnley AC 16.3

1 652 Cerys  Allen Preston Harriers 4.64
2 645 Nancy  Crawshaw Hyndburn AC 3.96
3 651 Mikhaela  Harris Manx Harriers 3.87
4 662 Evie  Kitchen Preston Harriers 3.76
5 646 Erin  Gillan Lancaster & Morecambe AC 3.74
6 639 Hollie  Mayhew Burnley AC 3.74
7 654 Molly  Caffrey Preston Harriers 3.73
8 638 Erika  Corns Burnley AC 3.71
9 661 Evie  Kett Preston Harriers 3.71

10 650 Clemmie  Tierney Lytham St Annes Rr Club 3.69
11 670 Keira  Tomes Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 3.65
12 633 Marcia  Rutter Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 3.65
13 656 Annabel  Cutting Preston Harriers 3.60
14 669 Grace  Eastham Wigan & District H & AC 3.56
15 607 Niamh  Gater Blackburn Harriers & AC 3.53
16 657 Lucy  Fulton Preston Harriers 3.49
17 640 Amelia  Southam Burnley AC 3.45
18 653 Elizabeth  Buraimo Preston Harriers 3.33
19 675 Andrea  Ecolango Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 3.32
20 659 Sophia  Ince Preston Harriers 3.27
21 642 Alice  Lamb Chorley Athletic And Tri 3.24
22 612 Alisha  Lehner Blackburn Harriers & AC 3.03
23 663 Eleanor  Norris-jones Preston Harriers 2.94
24 655 Natasha  Cooke Preston Harriers 2.83

T1 :  Under 13 Girls  70m Hurdles  Heat 1 

T1 :  Under 13 Girls  70m Hurdles  Heat 2 

F24 :  Under 13 Girls  Long Jump  Final 



1 659 Sophia  Ince Preston Harriers 21.31
2 663 Eleanor  Norris-jones Preston Harriers 17.17
3 600 Madison  Bontoft Blackburn Harriers & AC 15.96
4 620 Kady  Thompson Blackburn Harriers & AC 14.03
5 645 Nancy  Crawshaw Hyndburn AC 13.85

1 715 Jayden  Riley Blackburn Harriers & AC 11.4
2 758 Archie  Dowds Preston Harriers 11.4
3 740 William  Riley Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 11.8
4 738 Matthew  Poole Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.0
5 752 William  Lashley Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 12.1
6 726 Charlie  Auty Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.2
7 761 James  Ince Preston Harriers 12.3
8 755 Isaac  Delaney Preston Harriers 12.5

1 715 Jayden  Riley Blackburn Harriers & AC 11.6
2 761 James  Ince Preston Harriers 12.4
3 763 Mark Janos  Jozsa Preston Harriers 12.8
4 730 Thomas  Fairhurst Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 13.4

1 758 Archie  Dowds Preston Harriers 11.6
2 740 William  Riley Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.0
3 752 William  Lashley Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 12.1
4 726 Charlie  Auty Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.6
5 775 Kazu  Senior Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 13.0
6 767 Daniel  Shuttleworth Preston Harriers 13.1

1 738 Matthew  Poole Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.0
2 755 Isaac  Delaney Preston Harriers 12.3
3 754 James  Clark Preston Harriers 12.6
4 777 Ashley  Foster Wigan & District H & AC 12.7
5 779 Ethan  Roberts Wigan & District H & AC 13.6
6 737 Zachariah  Matadigo Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 14.3

T50 :  Under 15 Boys  100m  Final 

T29 :  Under 15 Boys  100m  Heat 1 

T29 :  Under 15 Boys  100m  Heat 2 

T29 :  Under 15 Boys  100m  Heat 3 

T29 :  Under 15 Boys  100m  Run-Off (HT) 

F29 :  Under 13 Girls  Javelin Throw  Final 



1 726 Charlie  Auty Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.8
2 754 James  Clark Preston Harriers 12.8

1 751 Ben  Sinclair Manx Harriers 37.3
2 730 Thomas  Fairhurst Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 41.2
3 724 Zachary  Walmsley Blackburn Harriers & AC 41.5
4 753 Thomas  Chadwick Preston Harriers 41.5
5 742 Elliot  Serella Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 42.1
6 777 Ashley  Foster Wigan & District H & AC 44.3

1 751 Ben  Sinclair Manx Harriers 38.6
2 724 Zachary  Walmsley Blackburn Harriers & AC 40.5
3 753 Thomas  Chadwick Preston Harriers 42.3
4 775 Kazu  Senior Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 42.9
5 779 Ethan  Roberts Wigan & District H & AC 46.2

1 730 Thomas  Fairhurst Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 42.1
2 742 Elliot  Serella Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 42.8
3 777 Ashley  Foster Wigan & District H & AC 44.1
4 743 Robbie  Smedley Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 45.2
5 760 Harry  Hutchinson Preston Harriers 46.6
6 732 Sebby  Holt Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 47.2

1 776 Connor  Fletcher Wigan & District H & AC 04:22.9
2 748 Tobias  Swarbrick Lancaster & Morecambe AC 04:23.5
3 739 Luke  Rawcliffe Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 04:33.6
4 780 Daniel  Valentine Preston Harriers 04:40.1
5 759 Charlie  Haigh Preston Harriers 04:41.3
6 744 Jack  Collett Lancaster & Morecambe AC 04:42.6
7 719 Kyle  Taylor Pomfret Blackburn Harriers & AC 04:47.6
8 724 Zachary  Walmsley Blackburn Harriers & AC 04:49.3
9 723 Dexta  Thompson Blackburn Harriers & AC 04:50.8

10 745 Thomas  Mcgrattan Lancaster & Morecambe AC 04:52.9
11 766 Billy  Reid Preston Harriers 04:53.2
12 769 Jenson  Warren Preston Harriers 04:54.3
13 750 Ryan  Corrin Manx Harriers 04:57.4
14 747 Fabian  Schiller Lancaster & Morecambe AC 04:58.9
15 756 George  Denye Preston Harriers 05:01.7
16 743 Robbie  Smedley Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 05:07.4
17 717 Saul  Sharp Blackburn Harriers & AC 05:07.7

T14 :  Under 15 Boys  300m  Heat 1 

T14 :  Under 15 Boys  300m  Heat 2 

T40 :  Under 15 Boys  1500m  Final 

T45 :  Under 15 Boys  300m  Final 



18 757 Ben  Dilworth Preston Harriers 05:13.1
19 774 Gethin  Owen Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 05:22.6
20 760 Harry  Hutchinson Preston Harriers 05:45.6

1 715 Jayden  Riley Blackburn Harriers & AC 11.7
2 702 Ben  Boocock Blackburn Harriers & AC 12.3
3 740 William  Riley Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.4
4 728 Joel  Elphick Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.6
5 767 Daniel  Shuttleworth Preston Harriers 13.2
6 761 James  Ince Preston Harriers 13.3

1 765 George  Lowe Preston Harriers 1.60
2 728 Joel  Elphick Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 1.55
3 735 George  Mackenzie Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 1.55
4 722 Rory  Teare Blackburn Harriers & AC 1.55
5 731 Seb  Holt Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 1.45

1 755 Isaac  Delaney Preston Harriers 11.4
2 750 Ryan  Corrin Manx Harriers 8.72
3 733 Kieran  Howard Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 7.81
4 746 Toby  Nicholson Lancaster & Morecambe AC 6.54

1 755 Isaac  Delaney Preston Harriers 34.92
2 762 Alexander  Jones Preston Harriers 25.78
3 750 Ryan  Corrin Manx Harriers 25.32
4 733 Kieran  Howard Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 23.32
5 719 Kyle  Taylor Pomfret Blackburn Harriers & AC 21.77
6 764 Harrison  Kiley Preston Harriers 20.83
7 765 George  Lowe Preston Harriers 19.99
8 746 Toby  Nicholson Lancaster & Morecambe AC 15.92
9 707 Codie  Dewhurst Blackburn Harriers & AC 11.57

1 765 George  Lowe Preston Harriers 37.83
2 719 Kyle  Taylor Pomfret Blackburn Harriers & AC 28.12
3 704 Sebastian  Burton Blackburn Harriers & AC 22.07
4 733 Kieran  Howard Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 17.30
5 746 Toby  Nicholson Lancaster & Morecambe AC 17.26

F19 :  Under 15 Boys  Discus Throw  Final 

F12 :  Under 15 Boys  Hammer Throw  Final 

F9 :  Under 15 Boys  Shot Putt  Final 

T5 :  Under 15 Boys  80m Hurdles  Final 

Under 15 Boys  High Jump  Final 



1 986 Halle  Ferguson Trafford Athletic Club 12.4
2 977 Eleanor  Noblet Preston Harriers 12.6
3 979 Emily  Rankin Preston Harriers 12.9
4 978 Evie  Noblett Preston Harriers 13.1
5 981 Trinity  Salisbury Preston Harriers 13.3
6 952 Olivia  Morgan Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 13.3
7 966 Isabel  Caven Preston Harriers 13.3
8 982 Ellie  Sumner Preston Harriers 13.4

1 986 Halle  Ferguson Trafford Athletic Club 12.8
2 982 Ellie  Sumner Preston Harriers 13.5
3 943 Matilda  Crawshaw Hyndburn AC 13.6
4 957 Ella  Crowe Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 13.8
5 990 Amelia  Dixon Preston Harriers 13.9
6 925 Kitty  Mason Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 14.2
7 921 Heidi  Cotton Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 14.7

1 977 Eleanor  Noblet Preston Harriers 12.7
2 952 Olivia  Morgan Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 13.3
3 962 Kasie Dee  Mitchell Pendle AC 13.7
4 970 Heather  Harling Preston Harriers 14.0
5 919 Gabriella  Bell Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 14.2
6 965 Isabella  Buraimo Preston Harriers 14.4

1 978 Evie  Noblett Preston Harriers 13.2
2 966 Isabel  Caven Preston Harriers 13.4
3 961 Carla  Teece Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 13.7
4 951 Lucy  Bousfield Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 13.8
5 927 Emily  Rigby Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 14.2
6 963 Ruby  Allison Preston Harriers 15.1

1 979 Emily  Rankin Preston Harriers 12.9
2 981 Trinity  Salisbury Preston Harriers 13.3
3 920 Holly  Brooke Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 13.6
4 975 Donalai  Mbewe Preston Harriers 14.1
5 926 Erika  Reid Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 14.3
6 959 Madison  Mcmullan Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 14.5

T28 :  Under 15 Girls  100m  Heat 4 

T28 :  Under 15 Girls  100m  Heat 3 

T49 :  Under 15 Girls  100m  Final 

T28 :  Under 15 Girls  100m  Heat 1 

T28 :  Under 15 Girls  100m  Heat 2 



1 938 Lucy  Poole Chorley Athletic And Tri 41.9
2 942 Isabella  Merritt Horwich R M I Harriers 43.0
3 985 Amani  Valli Preston Harriers 43.4
4 955 Keira Louis  Gray Manx Harriers 45.1
5 957 Ella  Crowe Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 45.5
6 935 Megan  Leigh Chorley Athletic And Tri 45.7
7 974 Charlotte  Mahoney Preston Harriers 45.7
8 930 Joanne  Upton Fletcher Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 45.8

1 985 Amani  Valli Preston Harriers 43.6
2 955 Keira Louis  Gray Manx Harriers 44.8
3 935 Megan  Leigh Chorley Athletic And Tri 45.0
4 957 Ella  Crowe Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 45.6
5 974 Charlotte  Mahoney Preston Harriers 45.9
6 947 Maddie  Hutton Lancaster & Morecambe AC 45.9
7 926 Erika  Reid Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 47.9
8 902 Keira  Haxton Blackburn Harriers & AC 48.1

1 938 Lucy  Poole Chorley Athletic And Tri 43.3
2 942 Isabella  Merritt Horwich R M I Harriers 43.8
3 930 Joanne  Upton Fletcher Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 45.5
4 993 Kate  Cookson Blackburn Harriers & AC 46.0
5 960 Catherine  Perry Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 47.0
6 928 Gracie  Rutter Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 48.0
7 962 Kasie Dee  Mitchell Pendle AC 50.0
8 941 Helana  White Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 51.2

1 967 Isabelle  Cunningham Preston Harriers 04:51.9
2 911 Abigail  Stratton Blackburn Harriers & AC 04:52.4
3 932 Maisie  Burns Chorley Athletic And Tri 04:53.3
4 956 Mairi  Harrison Manx Harriers 04:56.2
5 934 Gabrielle  Hodson Chorley Athletic And Tri 04:58.0
6 941 Helana  White Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 04:58.4
7 936 Katie  Mathison Chorley Athletic And Tri 04:59.1
8 976 Olivia  Miller Preston Harriers 05:02.8
9 960 Catherine  Perry Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 05:19.1

10 902 Keira  Haxton Blackburn Harriers & AC 05:19.6
11 901 Hollie  Cubbon Blackburn Harriers & AC 05:21.6
12 958 Mia  Dunwell Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 05:26.8

T44 :  Under 15 Girls  300m  Final 

T15 :  Under 15 Girls  300m  Heat 1 

T15 :  Under 15 Girls  300m  Heat 2 

Under 15 Girls  1500m  Final 



13 924 Betty  Kershaw Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 05:28.7
14 959 Madison  Mcmullan Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 05:32.5
15 950 Chloe  Bousfield Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 05:35.4

1 979 Emily  Rankin Preston Harriers 11.4
2 977 Eleanor  Noblet Preston Harriers 11.8
3 966 Isabel  Caven Preston Harriers 12.1
4 955 Keira Louis  Gray Manx Harriers 12.3
5 923 Ella  Hodgkinson Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.8
6 984 Emma  Tunstall Preston Harriers 12.9
7 992 Jessica  Cole ? 13.3
8 928 Gracie  Rutter Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 13.5

1 979 Emily  Rankin Preston Harriers 11.6
2 977 Eleanor  Noblet Preston Harriers 12.3
3 992 Jessica  Cole UA 13.4
4 954 Rebecca  Fisher Lytham St Annes Rr Club 13.8
5 929 Alicia  Threlfall Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 13.9
6 907 Lucy  Ramsden Blackburn Harriers & AC 15.2

1 966 Isabel  Caven Preston Harriers 12.4
2 955 Keira Louis  Gray Manx Harriers 12.8
3 984 Emma  Tunstall Preston Harriers 13.0
4 923 Ella  Hodgkinson Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 13.2
5 928 Gracie  Rutter Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 13.7
6 958 Mia  Dunwell Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 15.9

1 986 Halle  Ferguson Trafford Athletic Club 5.26
2 977 Eleanor  Noblet Preston Harriers 5.14
3 970 Heather  Harling Preston Harriers 4.72
4 943 Matilda  Crawshaw Hyndburn AC 4.72
5 979 Emily  Rankin Preston Harriers 4.63
6 978 Evie  Noblett Preston Harriers 4.62
7 957 Ella  Crowe Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 4.49
8 929 Alicia  Threlfall Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 4.41
9 965 Isabella  Buraimo Preston Harriers 4.14

10 955 Keira Louis  Gray Manx Harriers 4.13
11 984 Emma  Tunstall Preston Harriers 4.11
12 926 Erika  Reid Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 3.93
13 959 Madison  Mcmullan Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 3.91

T2 :  Under 15 Girls  75m Hurdles  Heat 1 

T2 :  Under 15 Girls  75m Hurdles  Heat 2 

F11 :  Under 15 Girls  Long Jump  Final 

T12 :  Under 15 Girls  75m Hurdles  Final 



14 962 Kasie Dee  Mitchell Pendle AC 3.73
15 928 Gracie  Rutter Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 3.58

1 949 Emily  Sim Lancaster & Morecambe AC 30.31
2 984 Emma  Tunstall Preston Harriers 26.43
3 909 Nicky  Saunders Blackburn Harriers & AC 24.79
4 937 Chloe  Molyneux Chorley Athletic And Tri 24.29
5 989 Molly  Parkinson Preston Harriers 23.96
6 965 Isabella  Buraimo Preston Harriers 22.35
7 915 Caroline  Woodworth Blackburn Harriers & AC 22.00
8 944 Emily  Hutchinson Hyndburn AC 21.42
9 960 Catherine  Perry Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 13.08

10 958 Mia  Dunwell Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 12.97

1 845 Will  Forshaw Lancaster & Morecambe AC 11.4
2 863 Harry  Booth Preston Harriers 11.5
3 830 Angelo  Vinci Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 11.5
4 815 Kyle  Mashiter Blackburn Harriers & AC 11.6
5 806 Ethan  Downes Blackburn Harriers & AC 11.8
6 869 Taylor  Jacob Preston Harriers 12.0

1 815 Kyle  Mashiter Blackburn Harriers & AC 11.6
2 856 Max  Moore-lees Manx Harriers 11.6
3 830 Angelo  Vinci Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 11.6
4 875 Will  Whiteside Preston Harriers 12.1
5 859 Jack  Perks Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 12.2
6 848 Logan  Shaw Lancaster & Morecambe AC 12.5

1 845 Will  Forshaw Lancaster & Morecambe AC 11.3
2 863 Harry  Booth Preston Harriers 11.8
3 806 Ethan  Downes Blackburn Harriers & AC 11.8
4 869 Taylor  Jacob Preston Harriers 12.0
5 858 James  Margrave Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 12.5

1 822 James  Nicholas Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 53.5
2 821 Riley  Nagle Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 54.3
3 842 Oliver  Ball Lancaster & Morecambe AC 55.1

T31 :  Under 17 Men  100m  Heat 2 

T21 :  Under 17 Men  400m  Final 

T31 :  Under 17 Men  100m  Heat 1 

F27 :  Under 15 Girls  Javelin Throw  Final 

T52 :  Under 17 Men  100m  Final 



4 848 Logan  Shaw Lancaster & Morecambe AC 55.2

1 816 Matthew  Ramsden Blackburn Harriers & AC 04:20.2
2 865 Max  Cunningham Preston Harriers 04:23.8
3 849 Jake  Dickinson Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 04:25.9
4 878 Ryan  Heneghan Rossendale Harriers & AC 04:30.6
5 860 Thomas  Barnes Preston Harriers 04:32.4
6 834 Luke  Wilson Chorley Athletic And Tri 04:33.9
7 877 Benjamin  Withers Preston Harriers 04:40.5
8 881 Jamie  Gorry Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 04:51.0
9 801 Ethan  Barbarewicz Blackburn Harriers & AC 04:52.0

10 819 Harry  Wilkin Blackburn Harriers & AC 04:52.8
11 874 Ethan  Warren Preston Harriers 04:53.8

1 869 Taylor  Jacob Preston Harriers 14.3
2 851 Jamie  Hopkins Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 14.8
3 847 Jack  Newton Lancaster & Morecambe AC 16.8

1 858 James  Margrave Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 1.93
2 851 Jamie  Hopkins Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 1.75
3 857 Jack  Coates Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 1.75
4 864 Harry  Burrow Preston Harriers 1.70
5 875 Will  Whiteside Preston Harriers 1.65

1 808 Jonathan  Gough Blackburn Harriers & AC 12.86
2 825 Scott  Sinclair Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.55
3 884 Oliver  Goldthorp Wigan & District H & AC 11.97
4 851 Jamie  Hopkins Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 11.84
5 875 Will  Whiteside Preston Harriers 11.79
6 837 Bradley  Abbott Hyndburn AC 10.85

1 826 Alex  Slater Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 11.23
2 813 Matthew  Heywood Blackburn Harriers & AC 8.09
3 847 Jack  Newton Lancaster & Morecambe AC 7.22

1 871 James  Lupton Preston Harriers 38.89

F15 :  Under 17 Men  Shot Putt  Final 

F28 :  Under 17 Men  Discus Throw  Final 

F14 :  Under 17 Men  Triple Jump  Final 

T38 :  Under 17 Men  1500m  Final 

T8 :  Under 17 Men  100m Hurdles  Final 

F4 :  Under 17 Men  High Jump  Final 



2 826 Alex  Slater Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 30.50
3 813 Matthew  Heywood Blackburn Harriers & AC 26.47
4 858 James  Margrave Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 22.35

1 861 Alex  Bernstein Preston Harriers 59.56
2 813 Matthew  Heywood Blackburn Harriers & AC 48.46

1 57 Anna  Lashley Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 12.5
2 46 Temi  Mustapha Lancaster & Morecambe AC 12.7
3 20 Mary-jayne  Broomhead Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.8
4 74 Macy  Noblett Preston Harriers 13.0
5 62 Lois  Carroll Preston Harriers 13.1
6 55 Lydia  Morris Manx Harriers 13.1
7 37 Imogen  Reader Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 13.2

1 46 Temi  Mustapha Lancaster & Morecambe AC 12.6
2 74 Macy  Noblett Preston Harriers 13.0
3 62 Lois  Carroll Preston Harriers 13.2
4 16 Imogen  Mansfield Blackburn Harriers & AC 13.3
5 40 Nekkisha  Wilson Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 13.4
6 33 Natalia  Luczak Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 13.5
7 36 Chloe  Parsons Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 14.2

1 20 Mary-jayne  Broomhead Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 13.1
2 55 Lydia  Morris Manx Harriers 13.2
3 37 Imogen  Reader Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 13.2
4 69 Megan  Jackson Preston Harriers 13.4
5 78 Katie  Taylor Preston Harriers 14.0
6 39 Elizabeth  Vaziri Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 14.9

1 57 Anna  Lashley Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 12.6
2 59 Alesha  Azonubi Preston Harriers 12.9
3 19 Amy  Wiggans Blackburn Harriers & AC 13.3
4 35 Ellie  Owen Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 13.3
5 30 Megan  Lewis Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 13.4
6 26 Leah  Howard Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 13.5
7 49 Isabelle  Livesley Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 13.7

T30 :  Under 17 Women  100m  Heat 3 

T30 :  Under 17 Women  100m  Heat 2 

F1 :  Under 17 Men  Hammer Throw  Final 

T51 :  Under 17 Women  100m  Final 

Under 17 Women  100m  Heat 1 



1 75 Kianna  Proctor Preston Harriers 41.3
2 64 Alissa  Darbyshire Preston Harriers 42.2
3 55 Lydia  Morris Manx Harriers 42.7
4 83 Katie  Crook Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 45.3

1 61 Grace Aliso  Brown Preston Harriers 04:56.9
2 80 Jessica  Watson Preston Harriers 04:58.0

No Water Jump
1 58 Scarlett Allison Preston Harriers 06:16.5

1 3 Myah  Booth Blackburn Harriers & AC 12.1
2 62 Lois  Carroll Preston Harriers 12.7
3 26 Leah  Howard Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.8
4 83 Katie  Crook Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 13.3
5 69 Megan  Jackson Preston Harriers 13.4

1 79 Lauren  Tunstall Preston Harriers 5.29
2 45 Erin  Moffatt Lancaster & Morecambe AC 5.25
3 33 Natalia  Luczak Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 5.04
4 85 Evie  Parkinson Preston Harriers 4.93
5 62 Lois  Carroll Preston Harriers 4.89
6 26 Leah  Howard Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 4.89
7 20 Mary-jayne  Broomhead Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 4.76
8 16 Imogen  Mansfield Blackburn Harriers & AC 4.75
9 50 Grace  Mitchell Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 4.50

10 51 Scarlet  Whitfield Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 4.27
11 78 Katie  Taylor Preston Harriers 4.18
12 56 Jodie Rae  Vaughan Manx Harriers 4.09
13 53 Aimee  Christian Manx Harriers 3.93
14 82 Amy  Clague Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 3.64

1 8 Millie  Coy Blackburn Harriers & AC 34.55
2 79 Lauren  Tunstall Preston Harriers 30.56
3 74 Macy  Noblett Preston Harriers 27.35
4 56 Jodie Rae  Vaughan Manx Harriers 25.01

F21 :  Under 17 Women  Javelin Throw  Final 

Under 17 Women  300m  Final 

T39 :  Under 17 Women  1500m  Final 

T57 :  Under 17 Women  1500m Steplechase Final 

T4 :  Under 17 Women  80m Hurdles  Final 

F8 :  Under 17 Women  Long Jump  Final 



5 22 Kacie  Calvert Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 24.18
6 82 Amy  Clague Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 8.88

1 455 Edward  Coles Preston Harriers 11.0
2 451 Keoghan  Taylor Manx Harriers 11.1
3 469 Elliott  Callow Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 11.1
4 422 Bradley  Parsons Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 11.4
5 424 Andrew  Woodhouse Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 11.5
6 453 Nathan  Teece Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 11.5
7 452 Andrew  Curphey Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 11.7

1 469 Elliott  Callow Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 11.0
2 455 Edward  Coles Preston Harriers 11.1
3 422 Bradley  Parsons Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 11.3
4 453 Nathan  Teece Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 11.5
5 416 Benjamin  Whittaker Blackburn Harriers & AC 11.9

1 451 Keoghan  Taylor Manx Harriers 11.3
2 424 Andrew  Woodhouse Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 11.5
3 452 Andrew  Curphey Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 11.6
4 468 Robert  Holt Sale Harriers Manchester 11.8

1 465 Leon  Stubbs Preston Harriers 50.8
2 429 Reece  Lawrence Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 54.6

1 464 Byron  Sowerby Preston Harriers 04:08.2
2 463 Benjamin  Preddy Preston Harriers 04:08.7
3 443 Ross  Harrison Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 04:09.9
4 460 Matias  Grixti Preston Harriers 04:10.4
5 459 Matthew  Fazakerley Preston Harriers 04:13.1

1 455 Edward  Coles Preston Harriers 15.2
2 461 Harvey  Noble Preston Harriers 16.7

F13 :  Under 20 Men  Triple Jump  Final 

T9 :  Under 20 Men  110m Hurdles  Final 

T54 :  Under 20 Men  100m  Final 

T32 :  Under 20 Men  100m  Heat 1 

Under 20 Men  100m  Heat 2 

T20 :  Under 20 Men  400m  Final 

Under 20 Men  1500m  Final 



1 470 Finlay  Campbell Wigan & District H & AC 12.85
2 466 Ethan  Tibbs Preston Harriers 12.51

1 413 Anthony  Kent Blackburn Harriers & AC 12.76

1 413 Anthony  Kent Blackburn Harriers & AC 41.87
2 461 Harvey  Noble Preston Harriers 30.27

1 471 Sam  Gaskell Blackburn Harriers & AC 59.07

1 145 Meghan  Pilley Manx Harriers 12.9
2 155 Ava Louise  Mcguckian Preston Harriers 13.2
3 162 Lauren  Lewis Southport Waterloo AC 13.2
4 153 Drew  Illingworth-turne Preston Harriers 13.4
5 105 Chloe  Bleeks Blackburn Harriers & AC 14.0

1 101 Jasmine  Jolly Birchfield Harriers 59.3
2 152 Emma  Fulton Preston Harriers 61.1
3 156 Hannah  Mulholland Preston Harriers 64.9
4 129 Chloe  Norman Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 65.8
5 158 Hollie  Suffolk Preston Harriers 68.9

1 118 Maddie  Elliott Blackburn Harriers & AC 04:48.6
2 148 Lorna  Spiers Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 04:50.4
3 157 Sophie  Rotheram Preston Harriers 04:52.1
4 134 Nicola  Moynihan Clayton-le-Moors Harriers 05:00.0
5 161 Eleanor  Ward Preston Harriers 05:04.0
6 132 Danielle  Whipp Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 05:07.2

1 163 Katie  Shingler Wigan & District H & AC 5.18
2 151 Charlotte  Daley Preston Harriers 5.18
3 146 Abbie  Quayle Manx Harriers 4.65

T37 :  Under 20 Women  1500m  Final 

F7 :  Under 20 Women  Long Jump  Final 

T19 :  Under 20 Women  400m  Final 

F26 :  Under 20 Men  Shot Putt  Final 

F17 :  Under 20 Men  Discus Throw  Final 

F2 :  Under 20 Men  Hammer Throw  Final 

T53 :  Under 20 Women  100m  Final 



4 105 Chloe  Bleeks Blackburn Harriers & AC 4.12

1 150 Zoe  Kidney Pendle AC 40.24
2 149 Alex  Baker Pendle AC 37.12
3 164 Emily  Worthington Preston Harriers 30.89
4 130 Natasha  Webster Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 29.37

1 269 Jack  Lemaire Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 11.0
2 272 Brandon  Zinyemba Blackburn Harriers & AC 11.1
3 262 Declan  Taylor Preston Harriers 11.2
4 250 Brandon  Atchison Manx Harriers 11.4
5 209 Dominic  Bretherton Blackburn Harriers & AC 11.4
6 251 Daniel  Stewart-clague Manx Harriers 11.5
7 221 Harrison  Lion Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.5

1 269 Jack  Lemaire Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 11.0
2 207 Alexander  Marsden Birchfield Harriers 11.1
3 262 Declan  Taylor Preston Harriers 11.3
4 209 Dominic  Bretherton Blackburn Harriers & AC 11.3
5 270 George  Skidmore Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 12.8

1 250 Brandon  Atchison Manx Harriers 11.2
2 272 Brandon  Zinyemba Blackburn Harriers & AC 11.2
3 251 Daniel  Stewart-clague Manx Harriers 11.4
4 221 Harrison  Lion Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.4

1 225 Luke  Minns Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 51.6
2 258 Joshua  Ingham Preston Harriers 52.2
3 270 George  Skidmore Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 52.5
4 217 Michael  Brent-reid Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 53.7
5 253 Leeroy  Golding Pendle AC 58.5

1 266 Matthew  Harris Rossendale Harriers & AC 04:07.0
2 260 Benjamin  Read Preston Harriers 04:56.1

T18 :  Senior Men  400m  Final 

T34 :  Senior Men  1500m  Final 

T33 :  Senior Men  100m  Heat 2 

F22 :  Under 20 Women  Javelin Throw  Final 

T56 :  Senior Men  100m  Final 

T33 :  Senior Men  100m  Heat 1 



1 299 Chris  Durney Preston Harriers 15:03.0
2 293 Chris  Livesey (M35) Preston Harriers 15:08.7
3 290 Joe  Monk Preston Harriers 15:14.8
4 294 David  Rigby Preston Harriers 15:39.7
5 296 Raymond  Edgar Lancaster & Morecambe 15:47.6
6 295 Lee  Parrington (M35) Lancaster & Morecambe 16:14.5
7 264 Wesley  Wilkinson Preston Harriers 16:20.7
8 298 David  Brown Lancaster & Morecambe 16:25.4
9 297 Thomas  Blaney Blackburn Harriers 16:31.4

10 291 Paul  Muller (M60) Northern Masters 17:43.4
11 260 Benjamin  Read Preston Harriers 18:33.0
12 263 David  Watson (M45) Preston Harriers 18:51.5
13 292 Ian  Patterson (M40) Preston Harriers 23:22.7

1 251 Daniel  Stewart-clague Manx Harriers 1.75

1 267 John  Nicholls Sale Harriers Manchester 13.42
2 265 Daniel  Upton Richmond & Zetland Harri 12.26
3 254 Alan  Plumb Pendle AC 10.54
4 249 David  Brown Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 9.76
5 261 Gary  Still Preston Harriers 9.06
6 273 Jamie  Thompson Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 8.80

1 265 Daniel  Upton Richmond & Zetland Harri 37.18
2 261 Gary  Still Preston Harriers 34.16
3 249 David  Brown Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 32.72
4 254 Alan  Plumb Pendle AC 30.54
5 253 Leeroy  Golding Pendle AC 27.43
6 273 Jamie  Thompson Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 24.76

1 254 Alan  Plumb Pendle AC 38.51
2 265 Daniel  Upton Richmond & Zetland Harri 33.04
3 233 John Edgar  Edwards Burnley AC 31.40
4 249 David  Brown Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 29.41

F1 :  Senior Men  Hammer Throw  Final 

T55 :  Senior Women  100m  Final 

F16 :  Senior Men  Discus Throw  Final 

T22 :  Senior Men  5000m  Final 

F3 :  Senior Men  High Jump  Final 

F25 :  Senior Men  Shot Putt  Final 



1 337 Katy  Wyper Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 12.0
2 344 Bethan  Pilley Manx Harriers 12.4
3 341 Ash  Colvin Wigan & District H & AC 12.5
4 374 Louisa  Cole Preston Harriers 13.1
5 372 Anita  Saunders Pendle AC 13.3
6 375 Carol  Holt Preston Harriers 14.4

1 381 Sharon  Wilkinson Preston Harriers 63.4
2 378 Julie  Tyrer Preston Harriers 100.7

1 322 Molly  Betmead Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 05:01.7
2 378 Julie  Tyrer Preston Harriers 06:54.9

1 398 Carla  Davies Salford Harriers 17:35.0
2 399 Annabel  Ralph Blackburn Harriers & AC 18:19.6
3 378 Julie  Tyrer Preston Harriers 24:36.0
4 397 Sue  Wickham (F55) Preston Harriers 28:10.4
5 377 Alex  Proffitt Preston Harriers 29:10.8

No Water Jump
1 377 Alex  Proffitt Preston Harriers 12:31.4

1 328 Nia  Rutter Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 15
2 352 Hannah  Riley Manx Harriers 15

1 383 Micaela  Brindle Wigan & District H & AC 5.78
2 344 Bethan  Pilley Manx Harriers 5.51
3 379 Caroline  Warden Preston Harriers 4.55
4 338 Carly  Crawshaw Hyndburn AC 3.71

1 304 Anna  Peers Blackburn Harriers & AC 38.30
2 339 Tara  Procter-kinlin Hyndburn AC 21.58
3 382 Louise  Kneen Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 20.18
4 338 Carly  Crawshaw Hyndburn AC 18.41
5 378 Julie  Tyrer Preston Harriers 8.95

T18 :  Senior Women  400m  Final 

T36 :  Senior Women  1500m  Final 

T24 :  Senior Women  5000m  Final 

T7 :  Senior Women  100m Hurdles  Final 

T59 :  Senior Women  2000m Steeplechase  Final 

F6 :  Senior Women  Long Jump  Final 

F23 :  Senior Women  Javelin Throw  Final 



1 293 Chris  Livesey (M35) Preston Harriers 15:08.7
2 295 Lee  Parrington (M35) Lancaster & Morecambe 16:14.5
3 291 Paul  Muller (M60) Northern Masters 17:43.4
4 263 David  Watson (M45) Preston Harriers 18:51.5
5 292 Ian  Patterson (M40) Preston Harriers 23:22.7

1 397 Sue  Wickham (F55) Preston Harriers 28:10.4

T23 :  Masters Men  5000m  Final 

T25 :  Masters Women  5000m  Final 



1 505 Harrison  Allcock Blackburn Harriers & AC 27.9
2 560 Regan  Corrin Manx Harriers 27.9
3 565 Harry  Appleton Preston Harriers 28.1
4 533 Connor  Norman Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 28.7
5 537 Oliver  Nunn Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 31.1
6 561 Dominic  Dunwell Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 31.7

1 506 Matthew  Dawson-smith Blackburn Harriers & AC 02:24.1
2 578 Bradley Bok  Mabote Wigan & District H & AC 02:25.9
3 572 Sam  Smalley Preston Harriers 02:26.2
4 531 Gordon  Ballantyne Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 02:26.2
5 567 Isaac  Earnshaw Preston Harriers 02:28.9
6 562 Samuel  Perry Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 02:31.0
7 577 Will  Lloyd Wigan & District H & AC 02:33.2
8 561 Dominic  Dunwell Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 02:39.5
9 510 George  Ramsden Blackburn Harriers & AC 02:43.9

10 554 Benjamin  Giles Lancaster & Morecambe AC 03:00.5

1 560 Regan  Corrin Manx Harriers 4.59
2 532 Phelix  Kowalski Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 4.49
3 574 Jay  Whiteside Preston Harriers 4.48
4 505 Harrison  Allcock Blackburn Harriers & AC 4.34
5 578 Bradley Bok  Mabote Wigan & District H & AC 4.30
6 506 Matthew  Dawson-smith Blackburn Harriers & AC 4.26
7 566 Logan  Campbell Preston Harriers 4.22
8 562 Samuel  Perry Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 3.91
9 561 Dominic  Dunwell Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 3.65

10 537 Oliver  Nunn Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 3.55

1 548 Travis  Harfield Chorley Athletic And Tri 48.60
2 532 Phelix  Kowalski Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 29.99
3 569 Thomas  Martin Preston Harriers 26.75
4 566 Logan  Campbell Preston Harriers 23.91
5 555 Nathan  Giles Lancaster & Morecambe AC 23.72

Lancashire A.A. Track & Field Championships

Stanley Park Arena - Blackpool
12th May 2019

F43 :  Under 13 Boys  Long Jump  Final 

F65 :  Under 13 Boys  Javelin Throw  Final 

T77A :  Under 13 Boys  200m  Final 

T66 :  Under 13 Boys  800m  Final 



6 554 Benjamin  Giles Lancaster & Morecambe AC 18.03
7 562 Samuel  Perry Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 15.49

1 560 Regan  Corrin Manx Harriers 1.80

1 652 Cerys  Allen Preston Harriers 27.5
2 668 Hannah  Culshaw Wigan & District H & AC 29.9
3 670 Keira  Tomes Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 29.9
4 641 Alayana  Ahmed Chorley Athletic And Tri 30.3
5 626 Rubie  Linley Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 30.3
6 665 Poppy  Salisbury Preston Harriers 30.6
7 633 Marcia  Rutter Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 31.0

1 652 Cerys  Allen Preston Harriers 27.4
2 668 Hannah  Culshaw Wigan & District H & AC 30.3
3 675 Andrea  Ecolango Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 30.7
4 626 Rubie  Linley Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 30.9
5 631 Grace  Oates Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 31.9
6 650 Clemmie  Tierney Lytham St Annes Rr Club 32.3

1 670 Keira  Tomes Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 29.9
2 641 Alayana  Ahmed Chorley Athletic And Tri 30.4
3 665 Poppy  Salisbury Preston Harriers 30.4
4 633 Marcia  Rutter Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 30.6
5 619 Imogen  Robinson Blackburn Harriers & AC 31.5
6 636 Rosie  Walsh Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 32.7
7 657 Lucy  Fulton Preston Harriers 33.7

1 668 Hannah  Culshaw Wigan & District H & AC 02:34.0
2 651 Mikhaela  Harris Manx Harriers 02:42.9
3 666 Poppi  Watson Preston Harriers 02:47.0
4 619 Imogen  Robinson Blackburn Harriers & AC 02:49.7
5 664 Megan  Reynolds Preston Harriers 02:57.9
6 646 Erin  Gillan Lancaster & Morecambe AC 03:00.7
7 669 Grace  Eastham Wigan & District H & AC 03:17.1

F44 :  Under 13 Girls  High Jump  Final 

T76 :  Under 13 Girls  200m  Heat 2 

T67 :  Under 13 Girls  800m  Final 

T76 :  Under 13 Girls  200m  Heat 1 

F45 :  Under 13 Boys  Pole Vault  Final 

T94 :  Under 13 Girls  200m  Final 



1 651 Mikhaela  Harris Manx Harriers 1.35
2 670 Keira  Tomes Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 1.25
3 620 Kady  Thompson Blackburn Harriers & AC 1.15
4 646 Erin  Gillan Lancaster & Morecambe AC 1.15

1 696 Evie  Mellon UA 8.46
2 674 Mia  Carmichael UA 7.26
3 600 Madison  Bontoft Blackburn Harriers & AC 7.17
4 668 Hannah  Culshaw Wigan & District H & AC 6.37
5 636 Rosie  Walsh Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 3.54

1 673 Eva  Berry UA 22.23
2 674 Mia  Carmichael UA 17.18
3 600 Madison  Bontoft Blackburn Harriers & AC 15.16

1 670 Keira  Tomes Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 2.10
2 624 Isabella  Chamley Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 1.90

1 738 Matthew  Poole Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 24.9
2 752 William  Lashley Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 25.0
3 736 Henry  Manson Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 26.2
4 742 Elliot  Serella Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 27.1
5 763 Mark Janos  Jozsa Preston Harriers 27.5
6 729 Matthew  Evans Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 28.5
7 701 Stephen  Alberts Blackburn Harriers & AC 31.2

1 751 Ben  Sinclair Manx Harriers 02:03.0
2 710 Hayden  Mercer Blackburn Harriers & AC 02:07.0
3 776 Connor  Fletcher Wigan & District H & AC 02:07.1
4 753 Thomas  Chadwick Preston Harriers 02:09.0
5 780 Daniel  Valentine Preston Harriers 02:20.5
6 766 Billy  Reid Preston Harriers 02:21.1
7 725 Theo  Watson Blackburn Harriers & AC 02:21.4
8 757 Ben  Dilworth Preston Harriers 02:32.6

T68 :  Under 15 Boys  800m  Heat 1 

T91 :  Under 15 Boys  800m  Final 

F56 :  Under 13 Girls  Shot Putt  Final 

F63 :  Under 13 Girls  Discus Throw  Final 

F44 :  Under 13 Girls  Pole Vault  Final 

T78 :  Under 15 Boys  200m  Final 



1 751 Ben  Sinclair Manx Harriers 02:12.5
2 753 Thomas  Chadwick Preston Harriers 02:16.4
3 780 Daniel  Valentine Preston Harriers 02:16.6
4 725 Theo  Watson Blackburn Harriers & AC 02:17.2
5 757 Ben  Dilworth Preston Harriers 02:26.9
6 712 Jack  Paget-fowler Blackburn Harriers & AC 02:32.7
7 707 Codie  Dewhurst Blackburn Harriers & AC 02:33.5

1 776 Connor  Fletcher Wigan & District H & AC 02:18.9
2 710 Hayden  Mercer Blackburn Harriers & AC 02:20.3
3 766 Billy  Reid Preston Harriers 02:23.9
4 769 Jenson  Warren Preston Harriers 02:27.0
5 701 Stephen  Alberts Blackburn Harriers & AC 02:35.0
6 774 Gethin  Owen Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 02:38.9

1 748 Tobias  Swarbrick Lancaster & Morecambe AC 09:53.6
2 744 Jack  Collett Lancaster & Morecambe AC 10:15.2
3 745 Thomas  Mcgrattan Lancaster & Morecambe AC 10:25.4
4 756 George  Denye Preston Harriers 10:34.8
5 747 Fabian  Schiller Lancaster & Morecambe AC 10:50.4
6 750 Ryan  Corrin Manx Harriers 10:59.0
7 770 William  Curry Rossendale Harriers & AC 11:17.7

1 765 George  Lowe Preston Harriers 5.43
2 778 Jack  Hilton Wigan & District H & AC 5.24
3 728 Joel  Elphick Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 5.18
4 761 James  Ince Preston Harriers 4.85
5 734 Jefferson  Kong Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 4.82
6 750 Ryan  Corrin Manx Harriers 4.78
7 735 George  Mackenzie Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 4.74
8 731 Seb  Holt Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 4.60
9 725 Theo  Watson Blackburn Harriers & AC 4.45

10 736 Henry  Manson Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 4.43
11 763 Mark Janos  Jozsa Preston Harriers 4.33

1 765 George  Lowe Preston Harriers 40.67
2 764 Harrison  Kiley Preston Harriers 34.38
3 750 Ryan  Corrin Manx Harriers 26.85
4 773 Jack  Bamber Southport Waterloo AC 24.95

T68 :  Under 15 Boys  800m  Heat 2 

T87 :  Under 15 Boys  3000m  Final 

F43 :  Under 15 Boys  Long Jump  Final 

F64 :  Under 15 Boys  Javelin Throw  Final 



5 768 William Jam  Thompson Preston Harriers 24.86
6 733 Kieran  Howard Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 22.02

1 734 Jefferson  Kong Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 2.50
2 735 George  Mackenzie Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 2.40
3 731 Seb  Holt Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 1.70

1 938 Lucy  Poole Chorley Athletic And Tri 26.2
2 977 Eleanor  Noblet Preston Harriers 26.5
3 978 Evie  Noblett Preston Harriers 26.8
4 979 Emily  Rankin Preston Harriers 27.1
5 985 Amani  Valli Preston Harriers 27.3
6 981 Trinity  Salisbury Preston Harriers 28.1
7 952 Olivia  Morgan Liverpool Pembroke & Sef 28.3
8 930 Joanne  Upton Fletcher Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 28.6

1 938 Lucy  Poole Chorley Athletic And Tri 26.5
2 977 Eleanor  Noblet Preston Harriers 26.6
3 985 Amani  Valli Preston Harriers 27.2
4 930 Joanne  Upton Fletcher Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 27.9
5 951 Lucy  Bousfield Liverpool Pembroke & Sef 28.5
6 920 Holly  Brooke Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 29.0
7 961 Carla  Teece Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 29.3
8 944 Emily  Hutchinson Hyndburn AC 30.1

1 979 Emily  Rankin Preston Harriers 27.0
2 978 Evie  Noblett Preston Harriers 27.3
3 981 Trinity  Salisbury Preston Harriers 27.9
4 952 Olivia  Morgan Liverpool Pembroke & Sef 28.3
5 955 Keira Louis  Gray Manx Harriers 28.3
6 925 Kitty  Mason Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 29.8
7 919 Gabriella  Bell Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 30.4
8 959 Madison  Mcmullan Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 30.4

1 964 Imogen  Blackwell Preston Harriers 02:19.3
2 940 Lauren  Waddington Chorley Athletic And Tri 02:21.6
3 942 Isabella  Merritt Horwich R M I Harriers 02:24.5

T97 :  Under 15 Girls  200m  Final 

T77 :  Under 15 Girls  200m  Heat 1 

T77 :  Under 15 Girls  200m  Heat 2 

T90 :  Under 15 Girls  800m  Final 

F46 :  Under 15 Boys  Pole Vault  Final 



4 987 Macy  Hillier Wespa Fire Athletics 02:27.0
5 957 Ella  Crowe Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 02:28.6
6 904 Leah  Hoole Blackburn Harriers & AC 02:28.8
7 947 Maddie  Hutton Lancaster & Morecambe AC 02:28.9
8 980 Martha  Rayner Preston Harriers 02:31.6

1 964 Imogen  Blackwell Preston Harriers 02:29.9
2 957 Ella  Crowe Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 02:30.0
3 932 Maisie  Burns Chorley Athletic And Tri 02:30.1
4 902 Keira  Haxton Blackburn Harriers & AC 02:34.6
5 974 Charlotte  Mahoney Preston Harriers 02:34.8
6 983 Anna  Thompson Preston Harriers 02:36.3
7 926 Erika  Reid Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 02:47.5

1 942 Isabella  Merritt Horwich R M I Harriers 02:25.8
2 987 Macy  Hillier Wespa Fire Athletics 02:26.1
3 947 Maddie  Hutton Lancaster & Morecambe AC 02:26.5
4 935 Megan  Leigh Chorley Athletic And Tri 02:32.1
5 973 Jessica  Lane Preston Harriers 02:41.9
6 915 Caroline  Woodworth Blackburn Harriers & AC 02:42.0
7 918 Ellise  Balshaw Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 02:58.3

1 904 Leah  Hoole Blackburn Harriers & AC 02:29.0
2 940 Lauren  Waddington Chorley Athletic And Tri 02:29.3
3 980 Martha  Rayner Preston Harriers 02:29.8
4 967 Isabelle  Cunningham Preston Harriers 02:32.9
5 948 Kirsty  Maher Lancaster & Morecambe AC 02:33.4
6 959 Madison  Mcmullan Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 02:36.6
7 901 Hollie  Cubbon Blackburn Harriers & AC 02:37.6

1 960 Catherine  Perry Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 11:19.6
2 958 Mia  Dunwell Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 11:29.3
3 939 Poppy  Sherwin Chorley Athletic And Tri 11:42.2
4 924 Betty  Kershaw Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 11:44.6
5 972 Emily  Knell Preston Harriers 11:48.7

1 986 Halle  Ferguson Trafford Athletic Club 1.60
2= 953 Ruth  Usher Liverpool Pembroke & Sef 1.45

T69 :  Under 15 Girls  800m  Heat 3 

T84 :  Under 15 Girls  3000m  Final 

F41 :  Under 15 Girls  High Jump  Final 

T69 :  Under 15 Girls  800m  Heat 2 

T69 :  Under 15 Girls  800m  Heat 1 



2= 979 Emily  Rankin Preston Harriers 1.45
4 916 Talia  Armstead Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 1.40

5= 992 Jessica  Cole ? 1.35
5= 978 Evie  Noblett Preston Harriers 1.35

7 984 Emma  Tunstall Preston Harriers 1.35
8 954 Rebecca  Fisher Lytham St Annes Rr Club 1.35
9 925 Kitty  Mason Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 1.30

1 978 Evie  Noblett Preston Harriers 10.18
2 977 Eleanor  Noblet Preston Harriers 9.37
3 933 Blythe  Cordwell Chorley Athletic And Tri 8.55
4 989 Molly  Parkinson Preston Harriers 8.55
5 909 Nicky  Saunders Blackburn Harriers & AC 8.54
6 968 Tamalyn  Dickinson Preston Harriers 8.53
7 984 Emma  Tunstall Preston Harriers 8.21
8 915 Caroline  Woodworth Blackburn Harriers & AC 7.66
9 954 Rebecca  Fisher Lytham St Annes Rr Club 7.64

10 958 Mia  Dunwell Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 7.47
11 965 Isabella  Buraimo Preston Harriers 7.43
12 946 Hannah  Giles Lancaster & Morecambe AC 7.25
13 925 Kitty  Mason Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 7.16
14 917 Talia  Ball Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 7.04
15 937 Chloe  Molyneux Chorley Athletic And Tri 7.03
16 960 Catherine  Perry Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 6.93
17 900 Grace  Bontoft Blackburn Harriers & AC 6.81
18 969 Susan  Glassey Preston Harriers 6.59
19 959 Madison  Mcmullan Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 5.63

1 909 Nicky  Saunders Blackburn Harriers & AC 29.99
2 933 Blythe  Cordwell Chorley Athletic And Tri 22.56
3 954 Rebecca  Fisher Lytham St Annes Rr Club 21.95
4 960 Catherine  Perry Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 20.31
5 937 Chloe  Molyneux Chorley Athletic And Tri 19.89
6 969 Susan  Glassey Preston Harriers 19.84
7 968 Tamalyn  Dickinson Preston Harriers 19.09
8 989 Molly  Parkinson Preston Harriers 16.92
9 946 Hannah  Giles Lancaster & Morecambe AC 16.85

10 965 Isabella  Buraimo Preston Harriers 16.40
11 915 Caroline  Woodworth Blackburn Harriers & AC 16.20
12 984 Emma  Tunstall Preston Harriers 15.78
13 917 Talia  Ball Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 15.35
14 900 Grace  Bontoft Blackburn Harriers & AC 14.83
15 958 Mia  Dunwell Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 12.39

F66 :  Under 15 Girls  Shot Putt  Final 

F55 :  Under 15 Girls  Discus Throw  Final 



1 909 Nicky  Saunders Blackburn Harriers & AC 36.75
2 971 Emma  Harrison Preston Harriers 36.18
3 968 Tamalyn  Dickinson Preston Harriers 32.73
4 900 Grace  Bontoft Blackburn Harriers & AC 31.11
5 977 Eleanor  Noblet Preston Harriers 24.67
6 917 Talia  Ball Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 21.73
7 946 Hannah  Giles Lancaster & Morecambe AC 21.39
8 933 Blythe  Cordwell Chorley Athletic And Tri 20.06

1 922 Grace  Dunn Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 2.50
2 916 Talia  Armstead Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 2.10
3 918 Ellise  Balshaw Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 2.0
4 963 Ruby  Allison Preston Harriers 1.80

1 883 Zac  Blackwell Wigan & District H & AC 23.0
2 845 Will  Forshaw Lancaster & Morecambe AC 23.5
3 830 Angelo  Vinci Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 23.9
4 873 William  Walmsley Preston Harriers 24.1
5 821 Riley  Nagle Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 24.2
6 863 Harry  Booth Preston Harriers 24.3
7 859 Jack  Perks Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 25.1

1 883 Zac  Blackwell Wigan & District H & AC 23.1
2 830 Angelo  Vinci Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 23.8
3 821 Riley  Nagle Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 24.0
4 859 Jack  Perks Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 24.4
5 842 Oliver  Ball Lancaster & Morecambe AC 24.5
6 820 Jake  Evans Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 24.9

1 845 Will  Forshaw Lancaster & Morecambe AC 23.5
2 815 Kyle  Mashiter Blackburn Harriers & AC 23.9
3 873 William  Walmsley Preston Harriers 24.2
4 863 Harry  Booth Preston Harriers 24.4
5 886 Joseph  Smalley Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 24.4
6 848 Logan  Shaw Lancaster & Morecambe AC 28.4

F48 :  Under 15 Girls  Pole Vault  Final 

T99 :  Under 17 Men  200m  Final 

T80 :  Under 17 Men  200m  Heat 1 

T80 :  Under 17 Men  200m  Heat 2 

T92 :  Under 17 Men  800m  Final 

F42 :  Under 15 Girls  Hammer Throw  Final 



1 862 Liam  Blackwell Preston Harriers 01:57.8
2 855 Mark  Roberts Liverpool Pembroke & Sef 01:59.5
3 839 Jack  Hutchinson Hyndburn AC 01:59.6
4 867 Harry  Everett Preston Harriers 02:00.8
5 865 Max  Cunningham Preston Harriers 02:01.1
6 844 Lukas  Eichmeyer Lancaster & Morecambe AC 02:01.9
7 876 Josef  Wilson Preston Harriers 02:04.6
8 870 Alex  Kerfoot Preston Harriers 02:05.2

1 862 Liam  Blackwell Preston Harriers 02:07.1
2 839 Jack  Hutchinson Hyndburn AC 02:07.1
3 844 Lukas  Eichmeyer Lancaster & Morecambe AC 02:07.2
4 870 Alex  Kerfoot Preston Harriers 02:07.3
5 877 Benjamin  Withers Preston Harriers 02:10.9
6 878 Ryan  Heneghan Rossendale Harriers & AC 02:12.0
7 853 Se  Loughlin Liverpool Pembroke & Sef 02:14.3

1 865 Max  Cunningham Preston Harriers 02:06.6
2 867 Harry  Everett Preston Harriers 02:06.8
3 855 Mark  Roberts Liverpool Pembroke & Sef 02:06.9
4 876 Josef  Wilson Preston Harriers 02:07.2
5 827 James  Smith Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 02:09.7
6 854 Jared  Nicholls Liverpool Pembroke & Sef 02:21.2
7 852 Michael  Kain Liverpool Pembroke & Sef 02:23.2

1 816 Matthew  Ramsden Blackburn Harriers & AC 08:47.5
2 832 Jack  Hughes Chorley Athletic And Tri 09:29.4
3 833 Ben  Wilson Chorley Athletic And Tri 09:31.4
4 882 Ieuan  Owen Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 09:36.6
5 860 Thomas  Barnes Preston Harriers 09:37.3

1 864 Harry  Burrow Preston Harriers 63.4

1 846 Matt  Knowles Lancaster & Morecambe AC 04:39.3
2 881 Jamie  Gorry Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 05:22.4
3 872 Luke  Suffolk Preston Harriers 05:54.7

T70 :  Under 17 Men  800m  Heat 2 

T86 :  Under 17 Men  3000m  Final 

T62 :  Under 17 Men  400m Hurdles  Final 

T104 :  Under 17 Men  1500m Steeplechase  Final 

T70 :  Under 17 Men  800m  Heat 1 



1 825 Scott  Sinclair Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 6.20
2 869 Taylor  Jacob Preston Harriers 6.13
3 885 Jack  Shingler Wigan & District H & AC 5.69
4 804 Ben  Branton Blackburn Harriers & AC 5.65
5 873 William  Walmsley Preston Harriers 5.18
6 857 Jack  Coates Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 5.04

1 810 Cameron  Harris Blackburn Harriers & AC 51.68
2 885 Jack  Shingler Wigan & District H & AC 46.63
3 887 Harvey  Joliffe Preston Harriers 36.30
4 805 Kieran  Carroll Blackburn Harriers & AC 27.55
5 864 Harry  Burrow Preston Harriers 23.60
6 881 Jamie  Gorry Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 19.61

1 864 Harry  Burrow Preston Harriers 2.60
2 872 Luke  Suffolk Preston Harriers 2.40

1 75 Kianna  Proctor Preston Harriers 25.9
2 81 Abigael  Bamber Southport Waterloo AC 26.3
3 64 Alissa  Darbyshire Preston Harriers 26.4
4 20 Mary-jayne  Broomhead Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 26.9
5 55 Lydia  Morris Manx Harriers 27.3
6 41 Lucy  Fyffe Chorley Athletic And Tri 27.7
7 59 Alesha  Azonubi Preston Harriers 28.0
8 35 Ellie  Owen Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 28.3

1 75 Kianna  Proctor Preston Harriers 26.1
2 64 Alissa  Darbyshire Preston Harriers 26.6
3 55 Lydia  Morris Manx Harriers 27.3
4 41 Lucy  Fyffe Chorley Athletic And Tri 27.6
5 26 Leah  Howard Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 28.2
6 40 Nekkisha  Wilson Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 28.3

1 81 Abigael  Bamber Southport Waterloo AC 26.6
2 20 Mary-jayne  Broomhead Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 27.6

F34 :  Under 17 Men  Pole Vault  Final 

T98 :  Under 17 Women  200m  Final 

T79 :  Under 17 Women  200m  Heat 1 

T79 :  Under 17 Women  200m  Heat 2 

F62 :  Under 17 Men  Javelin Throw  Final 

F39 :  Under 17 Men  Long Jump  Final 



3 59 Alesha  Azonubi Preston Harriers 27.9
4 35 Ellie  Owen Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 27.9
5 49 Isabelle  Livesley Liverpool Pembroke & Sef 28.6
6 83 Katie  Crook Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 28.8
7 56 Jodie Rae  Vaughan Manx Harriers 30.2

1 71 Darcey  Lonsdale Preston Harriers 02:13.6
2 66 Abigail  Earnshaw Preston Harriers 02:16.5
3 42 Olivia  Leigh Chorley Athletic And Tri 02:18.1
4 80 Jessica  Watson Preston Harriers 02:22.9
5 65 Annie  Duffy Preston Harriers 02:23.1
6 67 Faye  Houghton Preston Harriers 02:23.5
7 61 Grace Aliso  Brown Preston Harriers 02:24.9
8 76 Emily  Reynolds Preston Harriers 02:34.1

1 66 Abigail  Earnshaw Preston Harriers 02:22.9
2 71 Darcey  Lonsdale Preston Harriers 02:23.1
3 67 Faye  Houghton Preston Harriers 02:23.4
4 80 Jessica  Watson Preston Harriers 02:24.0
5 38 Lucy  Tickle Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 02:31.1
6 47 Alice  Sands Lancaster & Morecambe AC 02:32.6

1 42 Olivia  Leigh Chorley Athletic And Tri 02:25.8
2 61 Grace Aliso  Brown Preston Harriers 02:26.3
3 65 Annie  Duffy Preston Harriers 02:26.5
4 76 Emily  Reynolds Preston Harriers 02:27.3
5 73 Emily Rose  Mayson Preston Harriers 02:38.0

1 77 Scarlett  Sutton Preston Harriers 10:49.8
2 68 Libby  Huxley Preston Harriers 11:10.4
3 52 Maddy  Markham Lytham St Annes Rr Club 11:11.3

1 8 Millie  Coy Blackburn Harriers & AC 47.5
2 83 Katie  Crook Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 49.4
3 60 Lela  Bendris Preston Harriers 50.7
4 56 Jodie Rae  Vaughan Manx Harriers 52.9
5 53 Aimee  Christian Manx Harriers 58

T71 :  Under 17 Women  800m  Heat 2 

T83 :  Under 17 Women  3000m  Final 

T60 :  Under 17 Women  300m Hurdles  Final 

T71 :  Under 17 Women  800m  Heat 1 

T93 :  Under 17 Women  800m  Final 



1 26 Leah  Howard Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 1.55
2 41 Lucy  Fyffe Chorley Athletic And Tri 1.55
3 74 Macy  Noblett Preston Harriers 1.40

1 85 Evie  Parkinson Preston Harriers 10.33
2 79 Lauren  Tunstall Preston Harriers 10.02
3 50 Grace  Mitchell Liverpool Pembroke & Sef 10.0
4 56 Jodie Rae  Vaughan Manx Harriers 8.88

1 74 Macy  Noblett Preston Harriers 11.64
2 3 Myah  Booth Blackburn Harriers & AC 11.31
3 54 Tazmin  Fayle Manx Harriers 9.32
4 79 Lauren  Tunstall Preston Harriers 9.29
5 26 Leah  Howard Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 9.11
6 81 Abigael  Bamber Southport Waterloo AC 8.72
7 82 Amy  Clague Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 6.30

1 54 Tazmin  Fayle Manx Harriers 32.06
2 22 Kacie  Calvert Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 20.44
3 79 Lauren  Tunstall Preston Harriers 20.10
4 82 Amy  Clague Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 16.78

1 54 Tazmin  Fayle Manx Harriers 41.10
2 28 Charlotte  Jones Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 35.76
3 63 Abbey  Codarin Preston Harriers 34.41

1 25 Jasmine  Carey Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 3.81
2 36 Chloe  Parsons Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 2.20
3 53 Aimee  Christian Manx Harriers 2.10

1 451 Keoghan  Taylor Manx Harriers 23.4
2 469 Elliott  Callow Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 23.7
3 466 Ethan  Tibbs Preston Harriers 23.8

F49 :  Under 17 Women  Discus Throw  Final 

F32 :  Under 17 Women  Hammer Throw  Final 

F33 :  Under 17 Women  Pole Vault  Final 

T102 :  Under 20 Men  200m  Final 

Under 17 Women  Shot Putt  Final 

F57 :  Under 17 Women  High Jump  Final 

F52 :  Under 17 Women  Triple Jump  Final 



4 453 Nathan  Teece Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 23.9
5 429 Reece  Lawrence Clayton-le-moors Harrier 24.2
6 452 Andrew  Curphey Northern (Isle Of Man) AC 24.2
7 448 Ciaran  Scroggie Liverpool Pembroke & Sef 24.4
8 416 Benjamin  Whittaker Blackburn Harriers & AC 24.5

1 457 Jack  Dee-ingham Preston Harriers 01:56.4
2 409 Joe  Gebbie Blackburn Harriers & AC 01:59.0
3 420 Will  Critchley Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 02:02.0

1 414 Nicholas  Smith Blackburn Harriers & AC 09:49.3

1 405 Solomon  Brown Blackburn Harriers & AC 60.7

1 446 Adam  Jones Liverpool Pembroke & Sef 06:29.8

1 461 Harvey  Noble Preston Harriers 6.79
2 451 Keoghan  Taylor Manx Harriers 6.15
3 466 Ethan  Tibbs Preston Harriers 6.11
4 436 Samuel  Mercer Lancaster & Morecambe AC 5.64

1 462 Lewis  Ormerod Preston Harriers 44.48
2 461 Harvey  Noble Preston Harriers 43.20

1 145 Meghan  Pilley Manx Harriers 27.0
2 153 Drew  Illingworth-turne Preston Harriers 27.3
3 156 Hannah  Mulholland Preston Harriers 28.0
4 127 Olivia  Hanby Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 28.4
5 158 Hollie  Suffolk Preston Harriers 28.8

1 152 Emma  Fulton Preston Harriers 02:22.2

T75 :  Under 20 Women  800m  Final 

T63 :  Under 20 Men  400m Hurdles  Final 

T105 :  Under 20 Men  2000m Steeplechase  Final 

F38 :  Under 20 Men  Long Jump  Final 

F67 :  Under 20 Men  Javelin Throw  Final 

T103 :  Under 20 Women  200m  Final 

T85 :  Under 20 Men  3000m  Final 

T73 :  Under 20 Men  800m  Final 



2 134 Nicola  Moynihan Clayton-le-moors Harrier 02:22.7

1 161 Eleanor  Ward Preston Harriers 10:50.6

1 163 Katie  Shingler Wigan & District H & AC 10.81
2 151 Charlotte  Daley Preston Harriers 10.71
3 127 Olivia  Hanby Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 9.13
4 146 Abbie  Quayle Manx Harriers 9.05

1 149 Alex  Baker Pendle AC 10.07

1 149 Alex  Baker Pendle AC 33.04
2 109 Abigail  Brown Blackburn Harriers & AC 26.21

1 124 Charlotte  Williams Blackburn Harriers & AC 58.0
2 160 Emma  Vickers Preston Harriers 37.89

1 258 Joshua  Ingham Preston Harriers 22.9
2 250 Brandon  Atchison Manx Harriers 22.9
3 251 Daniel  Stewart-clague Manx Harriers 23.1
4 262 Declan  Taylor Preston Harriers 23.4
5 270 George  Skidmore Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 23.6
6 242 Rick  Cordwell Chorley Athletic And Tri 25.0
7 253 Leeroy  Golding Pendle AC 25.8

1 225 Luke  Minns Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 01:56.2
2 260 Benjamin  Read Preston Harriers 02:23.1

1 251 Daniel  Stewart-clague Manx Harriers 61.1
2 214 John  Ilunga Blackburn Harriers & AC 64.7
3 242 Rick  Cordwell Chorley Athletic And Tri 65.3

T72 :  Senior Men  800m  Final 

T65 :  Senior Men  400m Hurdles  Final 

F59 :  Under 20 Women  Shot Putt  Final 

T82 :  Under 20 Women  3000m  Final 

F53 :  Under 20 Women  Triple Jump  Final 

F50 :  Under 20 Women  Discus Throw  Final 

F31 :  Under 20 Women  Hammer Throw  Final 

T81 :  Senior Men  200m  Final 



1 260 Benjamin  Read Preston Harriers 12:40.4

1 245 Jude  Crawshaw Hyndburn AC 28.47

1 341 Ash  Colvin Wigan & District H & AC 25.8
2 344 Bethan  Pilley Manx Harriers 26.2
3 374 Louisa  Cole Preston Harriers 27.0
4 381 Sharon  Wilkinson Preston Harriers 27.5
5 372 Anita  Saunders Pendle AC 28.0
6 375 Carol  Holt Preston Harriers 29.6

1 380 Sophie  Warden Preston Harriers 68.3
2 376 Miriam  Luft Preston Harriers 78.5

1 376 Miriam  Luft Preston Harriers 1.60

1 384 Kelly  Mitchell Wigan & District H & AC 11.6
2 379 Caroline  Warden Preston Harriers 9.06

1 328 Nia  Rutter Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 11.43
2 311 Rachel  Bashforth Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 9.98
3 382 Louise  Kneen Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 9.41
4 307 Susan  Ball Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 8.04
5 343 Alice  Bell Manx Harriers 7.09
6 361 Lynn  Baker Pendle AC 6.77

1 304 Anna  Peers Blackburn Harriers & AC 35.86
2 382 Louise  Kneen Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 28.12
3 311 Rachel  Bashforth Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 27.66
4 307 Susan  Ball Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 27.66

T106 :  Senior Men  3000m Steeplechase  Final 

F58 :  Senior Women  High Jump  Final 

F54 :  Senior Women  Triple Jump  Final 

F60 :  Senior Women  Shot Putt  Final 

F51 :  Senior Women  Discus Throw  Final 

F68 :  Senior Men  Javelin Throw  Final 

T101 :  Senior Women  200m  Final 

T64 :  Senior Women  400m Hurdles  Final 



5 361 Lynn  Baker Pendle AC 22.83

1 343 Alice  Bell Manx Harriers 37.53
2 311 Rachel  Bashforth Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 32.29
3 382 Louise  Kneen Western Athletic Club (Isle of Man) 27.45
4 307 Susan  Ball Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 26.59

F30 :  Senior Women  Hammer Throw  Final 


